Lino Printing
Cutting away the surface of a lino sheet or block using small
sharp cutters forms the basis of a lino print. the surface of
the block is inked up and this forms a positive image when
printed.  Waterbased lino inks are easy to use and can be
washed with soap and water.
001  White (+200ml)
003  Yellow (+200ml)

Textile Printing Medium 8oz   Code: RDTPM8    £7.75
Textile Printing Medium 5 ltr  Code: RDTPM5  £59.25
Heavy Bodied Medium 75ml   Code: RDHB75    £3.60
Printing Medium 1 ltr            Code: RDPM1    £11.70
Printing Medium 5 ltr            Code: RDPM5    £42.30
Screem Drawin a Fluido         Code: RDDF75    £3.60
Renovable screen block 1ltr    Code: RDSB1   £27.15
Renovable screen block 8oz    Code: RDSB8     £7.75
Order
Code Size mm List
Price
Our
Price
Price
Per 10
RKLB75 75x75 £0.95 50p 4.50
RKLB100 100x150 £1.60 99p 8.95
RKLB150 150x200 £3.10 1.99 17.95
RKLB200 200x300 £5.40 3.69 32.00
RKLB303 300x300 £8.20 5.60 49.00
RKLB300 300x400 £11.60 7.49 65.00
Lino Sheets 3.2mm Blocks
Order
Code Size inch Size cm List
Price
Our
Price
RKLR2 2" 5cm £7.80 5.95
RKLR4 4" 10cm £9.80 7.95
RKLR6 6" 15cm £11.90 9.95
Lino Rollers
Order
Code Size mm List
Price
Our
Price
Price
Per 10
RKLS75 75x75 £0.95 50p 4.50
RKLS100 100x150 £1.60 99p 8.95
RKLS150 150x200 £3.10 1.99 17.95
RKLS200 200x300 £5.40 3.69 32.00
SoftCut 3mm Blocks
SoftCut is anew material for use in block cutting and printing.
The super smooth surface makes cutting so easy, the cutter just
glides through with minimum effort. Easy to clean, crisp line, long